

## **2023 FEE SCHEDULE**

SEASONAL MEMBERSHIPS				DISCOUNT RATE		RATE REGISTERED AFTER	
				4/15/2023		4/15/2023	
Family (Resident)				\$425		\$460	
Family (Non-Resident)				\$500		\$560	
Individual Child/Adult(Resident) Ages 15+				\$165		\$185	
Individual Child/Adult(Non-Resident)				\$200		\$230	
Senior(Resident) Ages 62+				\$115		\$135	
Senior(Non-Resident)				\$150		\$185	
Table Rental				\$85		\$85	
WALK IN WITHOUT A MEMBER			K IN WITHOUT A 1BER AFTER 4PM	WITH A MEMBER		WITH A MEMBER AFTER 4PM	
\$18			\$12	\$15		\$10	
\$15			\$12	\$13		\$10	
N/C			N/C	N/C		N/C	
				(	\$5	\$5	
MEMBERS MEMBERS Ages 13 + Ages 2 - 12		NON-MEMBERS Ages 13+	NON- MEMBERS Ages 2 - 12	10-PACK ADMISSION PASSES ONLY VALID FOR 2023 SEASO			
\$140		\$120	\$170	\$140			
Party Fee Over 50 Guests: \$100  Resident Member \$120 2 Sessions/ Resident Member \$60. Dates & Time			4 Sessions/8 Lessons each session ers \$100; Non-Resident Members \$115; Non-Members 4 lessons each session ers \$50; Non-Resident Members \$55; Non-Members es: www.warringtonrec.com				
Non-Resident Member: \$9 Non-Member, Resident: \$10 Non-Member, Non-Res.: \$15			/wstdragons.c	org			
Non Non	1	-Resident Membe -Member, Resider -Member, Non-Re	-Resident Member: \$9 -Member, Resident: \$10 -Member, Non-Res.: \$15	-Resident Member: \$9 -Member, Resident: \$10 -Member, Non-Res.: \$15	-Resident Member: \$9 -Member, Resident: \$10 -Member, Non-Res.: \$15	-Resident Member: \$9 -Member, Resident: \$10 -Member, Non-Res.: \$15	